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Lawsonellaceae
Leptotrichiaceae
Bradyrhizobiaceae
Treponemataceae
Lactobacillaceae
Actinidiaceae
Akkermansiaceae
Prevotellaceae
Listeriaceae
Moraxellaceae
Morganellaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Actinomycetaceae
Carnobacteriaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Comamonadaceae
Synergistaceae
Streptococcaceae
Bifidobacteriaceae
Peptoniphilaceae
Propionibacteriaceae
Cardiobacteriaceae
Pasteurellaceae
Enterobacteriaceae
Nocardiaceae
Veillonellaceae
Bacillaceae
Sphingomonadaceae
Lachnospiraceae_[XIV]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI]
Anaerolineaceae
Caulobacteraceae
Corynebacteriaceae
Methylobacteriaceae
Porphyromonadaceae
Fusobacteriaceae
Burkholderiaceae
Pseudomonadaceae
Veillonellaceae
Staphylococcaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-1]
Enterococcaceae
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[F-2]
Micrococcaceae
Selenomonadaceae
Thermoanaerobaculaceae
Flavobacteriaceae
Steroidobacteraceae
Microbacteriaceae

Weeksellaceae

F15387.511
F15387.512
F15387.513
F15387.514
F15387.S515
F15387.516
F15387.517
F15387.518
F15387.519
F15387.520
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